
-- 

AMENDMENT O F  SOLlClTATlONlMODlFICATlONO F  CONTRACT 1 1 
I 

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICAI'ION NO 3. EITECI'IVE DAl'l! I.REQUISITIONIPURCI-I/\SE REQ NO. 5. PROJECTNO (!fopplicablc) 
MODIPlCATION FOUR (4) DECEMBER 1,2000 

6. ISSUIX BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (yolher llmIlcnt 6) CODE 

FAA, MIKE MONRONEY AERONAUTICAL CENTER 
CENTER ACQUISITION DIVISION AMQ-340 I 
P 0 BOX 25082 
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125-4932 

I 
8. NAME AND ADDRESS 01: CONTRACTOR (No,srrccr, ca,mty, Srorc ondZIP Code) 9A. AMENDMENT 01:SOI.ICII'/\TION NO 

DATACOM SCIENCES INC. 
B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 I)1806 N. SHARTEL 

OKLAHOMA CITY, O K  73103 i. 
10A. MODI1:ICATION 01:CONI'I1AC'I'IORDliII 

X No.: DTFA-02-00-D-01353 

COD6 PACILITY CODE 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS, 
IT MODIFIES TI-IE CONTRACTIORDERNO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

(XI A. I'IIIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUI!Il I'URSUANTTO: (Sp~r .~ iov~lrr~~l~)~Tl lECI IANGFSSET FORT11 IN ITEM 14 ARE M A D E  INTllECONTIlACTORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.-
B. TllE ABOVE NUMnERED CON'l'RAC~/Olll>Ell 0S~hmlgc.Y /!~pWlng oflcc,IS MODIl~Il1DTOIlIIFI.ECl"l'HI!AOMINISTI~ATIVECIIANGPS'S(SIIC/I 

oppropriulioll dale,rlc.)sm FORT11 IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTOTIIEAUTIIORITY OF FAR43.103(b). 

C. 
' 0. or1 Ian (Spccfi rype of nrodflca~~corioitandonrlroriry) 

X UNILATERAL, Pursuant to Contract Clause 3.2.4-35, (OPTION T O  EXTEND THE TERM O F T H E  CONTRACT). 

X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1 XX I IS NOT REQUIRED to sign this document. 

1'1. niscnlmo~ (r1r~uuI:rdhjf lIO;rearl,m hi'uilln)~.~,lml~dhg .suhjm,mulsr i,~l~licrrfldhlc)01:A~~~NU~II~WI~IOOI~~ICATIONrrrllcr~ollo~~/eeet~ImmI 

I. The contract period set forth in Clause F.l, Contract Period (CLA.1604), is liereby extended from 
December 1,2000 through November 30,2001, inclusive, under the existent terms and conditions 
as identified in Par t  I, Section B, Supplies o r  Services and PriceslCosts, Scliedule I1 (First Option Year). 

2. The total estimated value of this contract modification is $4,586,833. The estimated value of the 
contract, as reflected in Block 20 of Standard Form 3 3  is increased from $4,881,065. to $9,467,898. 

......................... 


CONTRACTING OFFICER 
I jB .  CON'I'I~AC~OR/OI'I:IIROR 132. DATESIGNED 168. 16C DATliSIGNlil> 

BY: 

I P ~ ~ c c ~ ~ ~I ~ ~ C I I I I I IYIIIIINII:YL) , I ,  .dpJ 
I I -.--1 1 - m n n  

SVANDARD FORM 30 (~flil'.10-83) 
AC Elcclronic (Microson Word) PRESCI1IBBD BY OSA 


